Description
CTG is a family of "core balance transformers".
These devices detect the difference in the current
flow on the lines running through the coil.
They work on either single phase or three-phase
mains.
Benefits
• High sensitivity.
• Wide range.
• Easy installation.
Applications
CTGs are used for detecting current leaks, potentially hazardous, on electric loads. Typically on electric
motors, pumps or devices installed in metallic structures. They are approved to be used in conjunction with
Carlo Gavazzi DEA71 and DEB71 earth leakage monitoring relays.
Order code
Internal diameter Component name/part number
35 mm CTG035
50 mm CTG050
70 mm CTG070
120 mm CTG120
161 mm CTG160
210 mm CTG210
21/11/2023 CTG_DS_ENG Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A. 1
CTG
Core balance transformer
21/11/2023 CTG_DS_ENG Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A. 2